

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401



Legislation Text

File #: CON-1008, Version: 1

Contract with Sugg Construction, Inc. for Sugg Construction, Inc. for the Jonesboro Shooting Sports Complex Site Package Phase 1B (2019:13)

Contract with Sugg Construction, Inc. for Sugg Construction, Inc. for the Jonesboro Shooting Sports Complex Site Package Phase 1B (2019:13)

RES-19:031 was approved by City Council on April 2, 2019, and signed by Mayor Perrin on April 15, 2019.

Attachments include:

RES-19:031

Contract